Camtec Power Supplies GmbH – Gewerbestraße 30 – D-7 6327 Pfinztal – Germany                  p.1/5 06.13H
Phone 0049(721)46596-0  -  Fax 0049(721)46596-77 – www.camtec-gmbh.com  - info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not design ed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could resu lt in injury or death)
HSEUreg04801      DIN Rail
               Made in Germany
480W Programmable DC Power Supply
Short Specification:
• Metal housing

Sensing  2V lead load
¹) option
Ordering Information:
Output  Type (DIN-Rail standard) Part Number Option Part Number
0...18V HSEUreg04801.18T 304.1051.001CA Backplate kit
(wallmount)
220.1002.001CA
0...30V HSEUreg04801.30T 304.1051.002CA
0...50V HSEUreg04801.50T 304.1051.003CA ADTW201
DC-repeater
304.1090.001CA
0...90V HSEUreg04801.90T 304.1051.004CA
0...130V HSEUreg04801.130T 304.1051.005CA 4..20mA option
Ad 420 to the type number example:
HSEUreg04801.15T420
0...180V HSEUreg04801.180T 304.1051.006CA
0...240V HSEUreg04801.240T 304.1051.007CA Screw terminal plug 3520037 2pol. LS5,08 (package=10pcs)
Camtec Power Supplies GmbH – Gewerbestraße 30 – D-7 6327 Pfinztal – Germany                  p.3/5 06.13H
Phone 0049(721)46596-0  -  Fax 0049(721)46596-77 – www.camtec-gmbh.com  - info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not design ed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could resu lt in injury or death)
1) Active Transient Filter    2) Rectifier    3) Inrush Current Limiter    4) Load Capacitor    5) Power Transformer    6) Storage Choke